HOTEL BRISTOL BUJA CHALLENGE

Orario di partenza di mercoledi 31 maggio 2023 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO DOLOMITI

08:00

09:30

13:00

13:10

14:10

14:20

14:50

15:00

MARCOLLA
IVO

COLOMBINI
PAOLO

DEHISSELLES
JAN

PRANTIL
DANILO

SANFTL
THOMAS

BRUGGER
MARKUS

TARFUSSER
MARKUS

HOLZNER
LUKAS

11

30

20

17

23

BORZAGA
LEONARDO

PELLEGRINI
UGO

DJHLHLI
SIMA

VICENTINI
CRISTIANO

MERANER
GEORG
STEIN
GERHARD

HOFER
MARTIN

GROSSI
MICHELE

26

32

25

13

22

24

10B
RENZO

LEPORE
MAURIZIO

ANDREATTA
GIANFRANCO

SEGNA
GABRIELLA

DE STEFFANI
MARCO

AMHOF
FRANZ

PLUNGER
GEORG

SPARER
MARKUS

DOLOMITI GOLF CLUB

13

32

36

30

18

26

36

PIXNER
DOMENICO

HEIDEGGER
OLGA
SCHWARZ
STEPHAN
Peer

Klaus

MARTINI
LUCA

27

10

36

36

14




